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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CBR 600F AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
20 TREINO LIVRE - CBR 600F 26/04/2013 14:05.
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:13:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
7 14:30:57.036 2:02.584 59.493 1:03.091
(162) Beto Van Cleef 8 14:33:00.565 2:03.529 1:00.094 1:03.435
1 14:17:55.534 1:58.377 56.223 1:02.154 9 14:35:04.032 2:03.467 1:00.969 1:02.498
2 14:19:52.310 1:56.776 56.310 1:00.466 10 14:37:06.477 2:02.445 59.660 1:02.785
3 14:21:49.361 1:57.051 55.959 1:01.092 p11 14:39:30.204 2:23.727 1:02.129
p4 14:23:56.505 2:07.144 57.366
5 14:30:37.287 6:40.782 1:25.510 (6) Alemao 299
6 14:32:35.465 1:58.178 57.427 1:00.751 1 14:17:55.038 2:10.765 1:04.270 1:06.495
7 14:34:31.906 1:56.441 56.073 1:00.368 2 14:20:00.885 2:05.847 1:01.297 1:04.550
8 14:36:29.085 1:57.179 57.004 1:00.175 3 14:22:07.254 2:06.369 1:00.829 1:05.540
9 14:38:24.681 1:55.596 55.633 59.963 4 14:24:12.363 2:05.109 1:00.782 1:04.327
5 14:26:16.538 2:04.175 1:00.335 1:03.840
(11) Antonio Augusto 6 14:28:20.725 2:04.187 1:01.038 1:03.149
1 14:17:26.309 1:59.431 58.470 1:00.961 7 14:30:23.248 2:02.523 59.830 1:02.693
2 14:19:24.084 1:57.775 57.636 1:00.139 8 14:32:26.340 2:03.092 59.412 1:03.680
3 14:21:20.828 1:56.744 57.054 59.690 9 14:34:27.948 2:01.608 59.453 1:02.155
4 14:23:17.647 1:56.819 56.609 1:00.210 10 14:36:31.848 2:03.900 1:00.780 1:03.120
5 14:25:16.129 1:58.482 57.709 1:00.773 11 14:38:33.743 2:01.895 59.163 1:02.732
6 14:27:13.719 1:57.590 57.841 59.749
7 14:29:10.362 1:56.643 56.825 59.818 (86) Henrique Salim
8 14:31:06.775 1:56.413 56.700 59.713 1 14:19:30.376 2:14.083 1:07.200 1:06.883
9 14:33:10.679 2:03.904 1:02.749 1:01.155 2 14:21:41.777 2:11.401 1:05.161 1:06.240
10 14:35:18.145 2:07.466 1:05.981 1:01.485 3 14:23:52.502 2:10.725 1:04.829 1:05.896
pll 14:37:47.639 2:29.494 1:09.965 4 14:26:03.093 2:10.591 1:04.617 1:05.974
5 14:28:11.397 2:08.304 1:02.472 1:05.832
(2) Geison Barros 6 14:30:20.606 2:09.209 1:03.552 1:05.657
1 14:19:22.337 2:02.419 1:00.801 1:01.618 7 14:32:30.456 2:09.850 1:03.104 1:06.746
2 14:21:20.637 1:58.300 57.521 1:00.779 8 14:34:37.442 2:06.986 1:02.510 1:04.476
3 14:23:18.928 1:58.291 57.291 1:01.000 9 14:36:45.823 2:08.381 1:03.316 1:05.065
4 14:25:16.459 1:57.531 56.856 1:00.675 10 14:38:52.585 2:06.762 1:01.847 1:04.915
5 14:27:13.718 1:57.259 57.048 1:00.211
6 14:29:10.344 1:56.626 56.398 1:00.228 (69) Anderson Martins
7 14:31:07.343 1:56.999 56.950 1:00.049 1 14:21:24.118 2:21.819 1:09.351 1:12.468
8 14:33:05.032 1:57.689 57.290 1:00.399 2 14:23:39.118 2:15.000 1:05.463 1:09.537
9 14:35:02.044 1:57.012 56.742 1:00.270 3 14:25:49.616 2:10.498 1:03.653 1:06.845
10 14:36:58.748 1:56.704 56.536 1:00.168 4 14:27:59.854 2:10.238 1:03.834 1:06.404
1 14:38:55.610 1:56.862 56.713 1:00.149 5 14:30:09.841 2:09.987 1:03.567 1:06.420
6 14:32:19.691 2:09.850 1:03.847 1:06.003
(89) Giovandro Tonini 7 14:34:28.841 2:09.150 1:04.007 1:05.143
1 14:18:44.792 1:58.931 58.207 1:00.724 8 14:36:39.967 2:11.126 1:03.695 1:07.431
2 14:20:45.435 2:00.643 58.526 1:02.117 9 14:38:49.425 2:09.458 1:03.572 1:05.886
3 14:22:47.197 2:01.762 59.870 1:01.892
4 14:24:52.320 2:05.123 58.580 1:06.543 (29) Lincoln Zocatelli
5 14:26:52.712 2:00.392 58.389 1:02.003 1 14:19:33.460 2:18.198 1:06.633 1:11.565
6 14:28:50.179 1:57.467 56.800 1:00.667 2 14:21:51.873 2:18.413 1:03.612 1:14.801
p7 14:31:04.618 2:14.439 1:02.806 3 14:24:03.558 2:11.685 1:04.059 1:07.626
4 14:26:15.929 2:12.371 1:03.860 1:08.511
(41) Lucas Teodoro 5 14:28:27.760 2:11.831 1:03.411 1:08.420
1 14:19:29.824 2:18.845 1:09.907 1:08.938 6 14:30:38.860 2:11.100 1:02.974 1:08.126
2 14:21:44.691 2:14.867 1:06.448 1:08.419 7 14:32:51.192 2:12.332 1:03.790 1:08.542
3 14:23:53.680 2:08.989 1:03.743 1:05.246 8 14:35:03.224 2:12.032 1:03.531 1:08.501
4 14:26:02.169 2:08.489 1:03.662 1:04.827 9 14:37:14.887 2:11.663 1:03.002 1:08.661
5 14:28:05.658 2:03.489 59.889 1:03.600 10 14:39:27.120 2:12.233 1:03.481 1:08.752
6 14:30:09.134 2:03.476 59.559 1:03.917
7 14:32:10.335 2:01.201 58.403 1:02.798 (5) Fabio Prandini
8 14:34:11.517 2:01.182 59.412 1:01.770 1 14:18:26.938 2:16.997 1:08.707 1:08.290
9 14:36:28.270 2:16.753 1:10.321 1:06.432 2 14:20:41.366 2:14.428 1:07.222 1:07.206
10 14:38:27.737 1:59.467 57.987 1:01.480 3 14:22:55.361 2:13.995 1:06.108 1:07.887
4 14:25:10.880 2:15.519 1:09.166 1:06.353
(7) Lucas Dezeré 5 14:27:22.782 2:11.902 1:04.631 1:07.271
1 14:18:44.858 2:05.899 1:01.681 1:04.218 6 14:29:54.264 2:31.482 1:20.739 1:10.743
2 14:20:46.071 2:01.213 59.168 1:02.045 7 14:32:14.907 2:20.643 1:11.359 1:09.284
3 14:22:48.081 2:02.010 1:00.076 1:01.934 8 14:34:27.260 2:12.353 1:05.012 1:07.341
4 14:24:50.747 2:02.666 59.461 1:03.205 p9 14:37:14.039 2:46.779 1:20.693
5 14:26:52.817 2:02.070 59.805 1:02.265
6 14:28:54.452 2:01.635 59.443 1:02.192
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